F-46
F
PIPE INSERT HEATERS
� For Insertion into
2" (5 cm) or Larger Pipe
� Moisture/Explosion
Resistant Enclosure*
� 14 to 13 kW

temperature control device
to assure safe operation.
Visit omega.com/guides/
temperaturecontrollers.html
for our complete selection
of controllers.
* Higher kW available – consult OMEGALUX®.
Ordering Examples: MTO-241LT/240, 1 phase, 4 kW pipe insert heater, $1398.
MTO-251LT/240, 1 phase, 5 kW pipe insert heater, $1695.
MTO-LT Series
Starts at
$1398
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions—in. (cm) Std. Pipe Weight
Model No. Price kW* Volts Phase W/in2 A B Thd. in. (cm) lb (kg)
MTO-241LT/240 $1398 4 240 1 11.7 127 (322) 120 (305) 2 (5) 12 (5)
MTO-241LT/480 1398 4 480 1 11.7 127 (322) 120 (305) 2 (5) 12 (5)
MTO-251LT/240 1695 5 240 1 11.1 163 (414) 156 (396) 2 (5) 16 (7)
MTO-251LT/480 1695 5 480 1 11.1 163 (414) 156 (396) 2 (5) 16 (7)
MTO-275LT/240 2121 7.5 240 1 12.7 211 (536) 204 (518) 2 (5) 22 (10)
MTO-275LT/480 2121 7.5 480 1 12.7 211 (536) 204 (518) 2 (5) 22 (10)
MTO-212LT/240 3034 11.5 240 1 12.9 319 (810) 312 (792) 2 (5) 36 (16)
MTO-213LT/480 3467 13 480 1 12.5 367 (932) 360 (914) 2 (5) 42 (19)
MTO-241LT/240,
$1398, shown smaller
than actual size.
127"